	申請 eq \o(\s\up  11(集會),\s\do  10(遊行))核定糾察員名冊

	姓名
	性別
	職業
	出生
	身分證
統一編號
	住居所
	電話

	
	男
	女
	
	年
	月
	日
	
	
	

	張甲乙
	Ｖ
	
	工
	60
	7
	7
	C123456789
	臺中市西屯區文心路111號
	0900-111111

	李甲乙
	Ｖ
	
	教
	60
	8
	8
	D123456789
	臺中市西屯區文心路222號
	0900-222222

	吳甲乙
	Ｖ
	
	工
	60
	9
	9
	E 123456789
	臺中市西屯區文心路333號
	0900-333333

	林甲乙
	Ｖ
	
	自由業
	60
	10
	10
	F123456789
	臺中市西屯區文心路444號
	0900-444444

	鍾甲乙
	Ｖ
	
	公
	60
	11
	11
	G123456789
	臺中市西屯區文心路555號
	0900-555555

	曾甲乙
	
	Ｖ
	工
	60
	12
	12
	H223456789
	臺中市西屯區文心路666號
	0900-666666

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


